
Walking Llama Fleece Entry Sheet

Show Name ___________________________________________________________        Date_____________________________

Class: W2 - DOUBLE COAT – 24 MONTHS AND OVER                       Number of Entries              

Entry 
#

Llama Name Llama 
ILR #

Llama 
ALSA #

Owner Name Farm Name Owner 
ALSA #

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812


